Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Smith - (798043) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.42
1:01.52
1:01.67
1:01.69
1:01.74
1:01.98
1:02.89
1:03.10
1:03.37
1:03.66
1:04.20
1:04.40
1:05.40
1:05.82
1:06.33
1:07.36
1:07.95
1:09.28
1:09.76
1:09.93
1:10.36
1:11.62
1:12.34
1:12.76
1:14.38

1:18.42
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Date

07/12/14
08/11/15
22/11/15
25/09/15
02/11/14
19/10/14
03/10/15
18/10/15
13/02/16
06/11/16
27/09/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
07/07/13
13/02/16
20/10/13
28/09/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
171112
04/11/12
28/04/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
29/09/12
14/01/12
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
The Leicester Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Norfolk County Championships 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2016

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Norfolk County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
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Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Thetford
Luton
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Sheffield
Norwich
Bletchley
Thetford
Milton Keynes
Norwich
Bletchley
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich

Cambridge

Aol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

P P N PR

Powe

red By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£U.04
1:25.67
1:26.87

1:42.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.66
1:06.33
1:03.37
1:01.67
1:01.52
1:03.10
1:02.89
1:01.69
1:01.42
1:01.74
1:01.98
1:04.20
1:04.40
1:05.40
1:07.36
1:07.95
1:05.82
1:09.28
1:09.76
1:09.93
1:10.36
1:14.38
1:11.62
1:12.76
1:12.34
1:18.42
1:20.64
1:25.67
1:26.87
1:42.78
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Date

06/11/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
25/09/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
27/09/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
20/10/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
1711112
04/11/12
29/09/12
28/04/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
14/01/12
06/11/11
01/10/11
10/07/11
28/10/10
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UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

City of Norwich Club Champs

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 2

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Norfolk County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

City of Norwich Club Champs
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Venue

Luton
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Norwich
Bletchley
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Norwich
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Thetford
Thetford
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Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
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